S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

Input [W] 6.5W
Lum. flux of light source [lm] 45º 283 lm
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LEDOptic Options
12: Black
30: 3000K
27: 2700K45: 45º
45
40: 4000K
L545.3779  6.5W
L545.3779
13: White
21: Terracotta
22: Ocean Grey
23: Dust
80: Gold
Remote Driver Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
Finish options:
Black, White, Dust, Terracotta, Ocean Grey, Gold
TerracottaWhite DustBlack Ocean
Grey Gold
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
LIVVY™ MEDIUM
RECESSED
Last updated: 09/18/24
LIVVY is a slender tube with a cross-section in four sizes,
housing an efficient LED diode.The glare effect in the entire
Livvy family is minimized by recessing the light source into
the body, which is enclosed by the black inner ring.
Color rendering: CRI 98
Installation: Celiing, wall recessed
Materials: Aluminum body, steel ring
Ingress protection: IP20
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
ORDERING INFO
Ø70
(2.75”)
Ø35
(1.37”)
144 (5.66”)
57 (2.24”)
Input [W] 8.8W
Lum. flux of light source [lm] 34º 557 lm
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LEDOptic Options
12: Black
30: 3000K
27: 2700K34: 34º
34
40: 4000K
L545.3783  8.8W
L545.3783
13: White
21: Terracotta
22: Ocean Grey
23: Dust
80: Gold
Remote Driver Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
Finish options:
Black, White, Dust, Terracotta, Ocean Grey, Gold
TerracottaWhite DustBlack Ocean
Grey Gold
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
LIVVY™ LARGE
RECESSED
Last updated: 09/18/24
LIVVY is a slender tube with a cross-section in four sizes,
housing an efficient LED diode.The glare effect in the entire
Livvy family is minimized by recessing the light source into
the body, which is enclosed by the black inner ring.
Color rendering: CRI 98
Installation: Celiing, wall recessed
Materials: Aluminum body, steel ring
Ingress protection: IP20
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
ORDERING INFO
Ø70
(2.75”)
Ø55
(2.16”)
163 (6.41”)
57 (2.24”)
Input [W] 15W
Lum. flux of light source [lm]
17º 1100 lm
34º 1140 lm
56º 1093 lm
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LEDOptic Options
12: Black
30: 3000K
27: 2700K17: 17º
34: 34º
56: 56º 40: 4000K
L545.3787  15W
L545.3787
13: White
21: Terracotta
22: Ocean Grey
23: Dust
80: Gold
Remote Driver Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
Finish options: